
RT # 7 - AM
Driver - Grandstaff HS / MS ELEM TIME 

Depart Bus Lot 6:38 AM

LT ON SMITH FERRY 

LT ON YORK 

RT ON PEAK 

LT ON 31ST ST E. 

LT ON BURBANK 

STOP 3020 2 5 6:45 AM

STOP 2600 1

LT ON YORK 

RT ON EAST 28TH ST

TURNAROUND IN FRONT OF GREEN WAREHOUSE

STOP AT APARTMENT SIGN (HILLDALE SPRINGS) 3 2 6:50 AM

LT ON YORK 

RT INTO SOUTHEAST BAPTIST CHURCH ENTRANCE 8 7 7:00 AM

LT ON HANCOCK 

LT ON GULICK 

RT ON BURBANK 

STOP 516 BURBANK 2 7:05 AM

STOP 504 BURBANK 3

RT ON CUMBERLAND

RT ON ELBERTA 

STOP AT SHERWOOD STREET 1

STOP AT WARWICK DRIVE 4

RT ON QUEENS 

STOP AT 802 QUEENS 1

RT ON BURBANK 

LT ON QUEENS 

STOP AT 701 QUEENS 2 7:10 AM

STOP AT 624 QUEENS 1

STOP 616 1

STOP 608 1

LT ON KINGSWAY 



STOP AT 608 KINGSWAY 1

LT ON GULICK 

LT ON GRANDVIEW BLVD 

RT ON FENWICK 

LT ON KEATS 

STOP AT 405 KEATS PLACE 2 7:13 AM

RT ON GRANDVIEW BLVD 
STOP AT 440 GRANDVIEW BLVD 3

STOP AT 431 GRANDVIEW BLVD 2

STOP AT GRANDVIEW CT 2 7:18 AM

LT ON LENOX

STOP AT 404 RODMAN CIRCLE 3 3

STOP AT 415 RODMAN CIRCLE 2

DROP OFF STUDENTS AT HIGH SCHOOL 

RT ON SMITHFERRY 

RTO N CHEROKEE 

RT ON PEAK 

LT ON QUEENS 

STOP AT 505 QUEENS 2 7:20 AM

LT ON BURBANK 

STOP AT 516 BURBANK 2

RT ON CUMBERLAND 

RT ON ELBERTA 

STOP AT WARWICK 2

RT ON QUEENS 

STOP AT 802 QUEENS 1 7:25 AM

RT ON BURBANK 

LT ON QUEENS 

RT ON FAIRFAX

LT ON WARWICK 

RT CARLTON 

RT ON SHERWOOD 



STOP 505 SHERWOOD 1

STOP AT 551 SHERWOOD 1 7:28 AM

STOP AT 559 SHERWOOD 1

LT ON WARWICK 

LT ON FAIRFAX

STOP AT 420 FAIRFAX 3 7:30 AM

LT ON CUMBERLAND 

STOP AT 619 CUMBERLAND 1 7:32 AM

STOP AT 517 CUMBERLAND 2

STOP AT 501 CUMBERLAND 3

RT ON GRANDVIEW BLVD

LT ON LENNOX 

STOP AT 216 LENOX 1 7:34 AM

LT ON BARCLAY 

STOP ON 412 BARCLAY 2 7:36 AM

LT ON QUEENS 

RT ON KINGSWAY 

STOP AT 809 KINGSWAY 1 7:38 AM

RT ON GULICK 

DROP STUDENTS OFF AT ELEMENTARY 

REVISED 08-10-23

RT #7 - PM 

DRIVER - GRANDSTAFF HS / MS ELEM TIME 

RT ON SMITHFERRY 3:00 PM

RT ON CHEROKEE 

CROSS PEAK 

RT ON PEMBROOK (PEAK ACCESS RD) 

STOP ON WINDSOR DR 1

LT ON GRANDVIEW 

STOP AT 212 GRANDVIEW 1

STOP AT 209 GRANDVIEW 2

STOP AT GRANDVIEW CRT 2



STOP AT 423 GRANDVIEW BLVD 2

STOP AT 440 GRANDVIEW BLVD 1 3:05 PM

LT ON QUEENS 

LT ON CARLTON WAY 

STOP AT WARWICK 17 3:08 PM

STOP AT SHERWOOD LN 3

RT ON CUMBERLAND 

STOP 419 1

STOP AT 529 CUMBERLAND 1

STOP 533 1

STOP AT 616 CUMBERLAND 1

STOP 612 1

RT ON FAIRFAX 

STOP 405 1

STOP AT 427 FAIRFAX 1 3:10 PM

STOP AT 432 FAIRFAX 1

STOP 444 1

LT ON QUEENS 

STOP AT FAIRFAX 5 3:12 PM

LT ON BURBANK 

STOP AT 516 BURBANK 2

RT ON CUMBERLAND 

RT ON ELBERTA

STOP AT WARWICK 3 3:14 PM

RT ON QUEENS

STOP AT 802 QUEENS 1 3:15 PM

GO TO ELEMENTARY TO PICK UP STUDENTS

RT ON CHEROKEE 

LT ON QUEENS 

LT ON GRANDVEW BLVD

STOP AT 440 GRANDVIEW BLVD 2 3:30 PM

RT ON CUMBERLAND 



STOP AT 501 CUMBERLAND 3 3:32 PM

STOP AT 517 CUMBERLAND 2

STOP AT 529 CUMBERLAND 2

RT ON FAIRFAX 

STOP AT 427 FAIRFAX 1 3:35 PM

RT ON WARWICK 

RT ON SHERWOOD 

STOP AT 551 SHERWOOD 1 3:37 PM

STOP AT 527 SHERWOOD 1

STOP AT 509 SHERWOOD 1

LT ON CARLTON WAY 

LT ON QUEENS 

STOP AT 505 QUEENS 2 3:40 PM

STOP AT 512 QUEENS 1

LT ON BURBANK 

STOP AT 516 BURBANK 

RT ON CUMBERLAND 

STOP AT 805 CUMBERLAND 1

RT ON ELBERTA 

STOP AT WARWICK 2

RT ON QUEENS

STOP AT 802 QUEENS 1

LT ON BURBANK 

LT ON GULICK 

RT ON HANDCOCK

RT ON YORK 

STOP AT HILLDALE SPRINGS APARTMENTS

LT ON YORK 

RT ON BURBANK 

DROP OFF AT MILLERS 

RETURN TO BUS BARN 

REVISED 08-10-23


